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PROVA 1      

50 LIVRE - MIRIM 2 FEMININO LOCAL TEMPO FINAL 
SÉRIE 1     
1-Allana Emanuelly de Souza Costa  ARENA  55"50 
2-Alice Zuquieri Fogasa ARENA  1'04"37 
3-Anna Vitoria S Ferreira Constâncio  ARENA  1'02"34 
4-Anna Laura Transini ARENA  59"63 
      
SÉRIE 2     
1-Anna Luisa Silva Navarro ARENA  1'02"53 
2-Gabrielly de Oliveira Leal  ARENA  50"65 
3-Laura Cândido  Magalhães  ARENA  50"61 
4-AISHA Pederneiras  1'34"43 
5-Luana Maria Chaves ARENA  50"78 
      
SÉRIE  3     
1-Anna Luiza Fellippini  Cosmos ARENA  59"97 
2-Anne Miedes do Espírito Santo ARENA  1'10"66 
3-Antonella Menezes de Fellipo  ARENA  47"78 
4-Elisa Auricchio Manoel de Carvalho  ARENA  1'01"28 
5-LORENA BONALDO Pederneiras 1'11"22 
      
SÉRIE  4     
1-Julia Paschoarelli Braga ARENA  53"13 
2-Livia Caroline Ramos Braja ARENA  N/C 
3-Maria Eduarda Lucas Lazaro ARENA  52"97 
4-Marina Eduarda Matsuno  ARENA  52"02 
5-Nicole Caroline de Lima ARENA  52"53 
6-Luiza Barros Mozella Pederneiras  51"94 
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SÉRIE 5     
1-Maria Clara Zabaglia Pederneiras  56"77 
2-Manuella Sigolo Ruas Moreira  ARENA  42"03 
3-Maria Luiza Aparecida Dungue ARENA  54"04 
4-Agata Peralta Magalhães  ARENA  59"59 
5-Alicia Serrano Gomes  ARENA  46"13 
6-Alice Gonçalves dos Santos ARENA  57"69 
      
SÉRIE  6     
1-Ana Beatriz de Lima Campos  ARENA  40"55 
2-Alana Peralta Magalhães  ARENA  47"15 
3-Hadassa Vitória Leonel Pedro ARENA  47"41 
4-Helena Luan dos Santos ARENA  58"19 
5-Isabela Julião Bircol ARENA  45"32 
6-Julia Pereira da Silva ARENA  45"32 
    
SÉRIE 7     
1-Nicole da Costa Ferreira  ARENA  45"78 
2-Larissa Campanhã Pederneiras  41"81 
3-Rebeca Fernanda S Ortegari ARENA  47"28 
4-Helena Souto  Pederneiras  44"31 
5-Julia Fernandes  Melgar ARENA  44"38 
6-Livia Dos Santos Pederneiras  45"96 
      
SÉRIE  8     
1-Yasmim dos Santos Bacci ARENA  53"80 
2-Catarina Bonini  ARENA  37"38 
3-Rafaela Fernandes Melgar ARENA  42"04 
4-Sophia Domingos da Silva  ARENA  37"09 
5-Ana Laura Faria  ARENA  40"75 
6-Julia Pastore Lobo ARENA  42"21 



 
 

 

 

RESULTADOS CIRCUITO MIRIM ABDA 2025 

 

 
   
 

      
SÉRIE 9     
1-Isadora Rosa Da Silva  ARENA  42"75 
2-Heloisa Laurindo  ARENA  40"78 
3-Carol de Oliveira Carneiro  ARENA  38"81 
4- Laura Gabriele Pedroso Cardoso  ARENA  36"78 
5-Laura Vieira  ARENA  40"25 
6- Malu Mendes  ARENA  37"10 

 

PROVA 2     
50 LIVRE - MIRIM 2 MASCULINO LOCAL  TEMPO FINAL 

      
SÉRIE 1     
1-Davi Felipe Soares Priori ARENA  52"95 
2-Gael Altero Carvalho  ARENA  N/C 
3-Matheus Eduardo Pexe ARENA N/C 
4-Miguel Dos Reis Franco Santos ARENA N/C 
      
SÉRIE 2     
1-Vicente Repiso Ventura  ARENA   N/C 
2-Wesley  Francisco Pocaya  ARENA  46"07 
3-Lucas Pereira Martins  Pederneiras  1'02"97 
4-Bryan Augusto Pelição ARENA  49"84 
5-Bryan Barbosa  de Oliveira  ARENA  49"09 
      
SÉRIE 3     
1-Caio Henrique S. Marques ARENA  43"06 
2-Calebe Santos Silva  ARENA  N/C 
3-Enzo Gabriel  Stigliani ARENA  46"03 
4-Guilherme Montemurro Hanawa ARENA  N/C 
5-Guilherme Souza dos Santos ARENA  59"64 
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SÉRIE 4     
1-Henry Carnezi Magalhães  ARENA  1'01"53 
2-Lucas Henrique F. Pereira  ARENA  43"97 
3-Luigi Mariano Carrasco ARENA  46"58 
4-Matheus Antunes ARENA  54"97 
5-Matheus dos S. Batista ARENA  55"41 
6-Miguel Cordeiro  de Moura ARENA  56"25 
      
SÉRIE 5     
1-Thalles Arthur da S. Sacramento  ARENA  46'57 
2-Felipe Gabriel de Souza Del Rio ARENA  48"87 
3-Heitor de Oliveira  Lisboa ARENA  41"10 
4-João Lucas Estevam ARENA  46"81 
5-Levi Cardoso Benicio  ARENA  N/C 
6-Lorenzo Carvalho  ARENA  47"06 
      
SÉRIE 6     
1-Murilo Miranda Ferreira  ARENA  43"46 
2-Pedro José  Eziderio  ARENA  42"15 
3-Andre Philipi L. Silva  ARENA  40"21 
4-Davi Suzuki Hamada ARENA  48"60 
5-Felipe Gomes Delmonte ARENA  49"66 
6-Gustavo Henrique Messias ARENA  N/C 
      
SÉRIE 7     
1-Henry Luiz Custódio  Perdigão  ARENA  42"66 
2-Miguel Prestes da Silva  ARENA  N/C 
3-Samuel Felipe Pederneiras  N/C 
4-Joaquim  Leite de Menezes  ARENA  43"65 
5-Luis Miguel Laureano  ARENA  42"91 
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6-Alexandre  Ferra Dainesi ARENA  42"18 
      
SÉRIE 8     
1-Luiz Gustavo  Sanfelice ARENA  39"15 
2-Daniel Molaia  ARENA  39"34 
3-Davi Lucca de Freitas Pires Lima ARENA  40"66 
4-Arthurde Souza Pini ARENA  N/C 
5-Bento Vitica ARENA  38"34 
6-Carlos Eduardo Ponde ARENA  38"5641 
      
Série 9     
1-Cauã Mello Malmonge ARENA  41"56 
2-Davi Souza  do Vale ARENA  36"63 
3-Matheus Morais ARENA  40"77 
4-Samuel Iacovone ARENA  39"69 
5-Ryan de lima P. V. Cruz  ARENA  42"51 
6-Vitor Guilhermino Costa ARENA  36"90 

 

PROVA 3     
50 LIVRE - PRÉ MIRIM FEMININO LOCAL TEMPO FINAL 

SÉRIE  1     
1-Alice Coelho Garcia  Castelo  58"40 
2-Manuela  Garcia da Silva Adpm  1'06"09 
3-Jhulyê M. Prado Pederneiras  1'30"95 
4-LIVIA DE MELO Adpm 1'04"22 
5-Yara Monteiro  Sabino  Pederneiras  1'12"52 
6-Melissa  Silveiro Rodrigues  Adpm  1'07"28 
      
SÉRIE 2     
1-Heloisa Spirandeli Pederneiras  1'24"10 
2-Alicia Menezes De Felippo Castelo  1'14"28 
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3-Giovana Castro  Mastelari  Adpm 53"34 
4-Cecilia Parejo Da Silva Castelo 1'03"28 
5-Nicole Maciel Ferreria Adpm 1'09"34 
6-Helena Luiz Alves  Castelo  56"00 
      
SÉRIE 3     
1-Elisa Paccola Zuicher Castelo  47"47 
2- LARISSA NASCIMENTO Castelo  56"25 
3-Alice Ferreria  dos Santos Adpm 47"23 
4-Lara Dantas Baccoli Castelo  42"85 
5-Isabeli Gonçalves dos Santos Castelo  51"78 
6-Sophia Barsoti Giraldi Castelo  59"91 

 

PROVA 4     
50 LIVRE - PRÉ MIRIM MASCULINO LOCAL TEMPO FINAL 

      
SÉRIE 1     
1-Gabriel  de Oliveira Martins  Castelo  N/C 
2-Gustavo Slogan Adpm 1'07"21 
3-Renam Ramos Zullo Pederneiras  55"45 
4-Heitor Gabriel Pires  de Oliveira  Castelo  46"31 
5-Enzo Luis Frapetti Adpm N/C 
      
      
SÉRIE 2     
1- Antony  Zanoni Alves Adpm 1'11"89 
2-Davi Almeida Batista Pederneiras  49"46 
3-Augusto Mendes Adpm N/C 
4-Enzo Antunes Moura Adpm 1'08"41 
5-Davi Souza Adpm 1'07"18 
6-Eric Miguel Algarve  Pederneiras  1'01"82 
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SÉRIE 3     
1-Benicio Estevão  Davila Ribeiro  Castelo  N/C 
2-Bernardo Gusson Castelo  56"54 
3-Noah Marrega Pederneiras  52"95 
4-Vicente Serrano  Gomes Adpm 56"34 
5-Miguel Inácio  Adpm N/C 
6-Benjamim Custódio Faria  Pederneiras  52"84 
      
SÉRIE 4     
1-Cesar Rissato Nogueita Castelo  1'07"02 
2-Daniel Gimenes  Antiqueda Carlos Castelo 57"31 
3-Gabriel Matheus  Gomes Da Cunha Adpm 48"79 
4-Enzo Gabriel De Sá  Castelo  54"40 
5-Felipe Alves Bedani  Castelo 53"04 
6-Murilo Tiago Bernardo  Seles Adpm 58"57 
      
SÉRIE 5     
1-Gael Cavalieri Fernandes  Castelo 1'10"89 
2-Gael Rafael Castelo 1'06"63 
3-Henry De Oliveira Nicoleto  Adpm 52"50 
4-Henrique Moraes da Motta Castelo 1'04"91 
5-Miguel Rios de Oliveira  Castelo 56"72 
6-Arthur Padiar  Adpm 53"15 
      
SÉRIE 6     
1-Gabriel Iacovone Castelo  49"01 
2-Heitor Fogaça  Castelo N/C 
3-Matheus Pires Adpm 49"03 
4-Wallace Miguel Dutra Vieira  Adpm 49"17 
5-Heitor Luiz  Alves  Castelo  44"98 
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6-Valentim Cotrin da Silva  Castelo 1'01"83 
 

PROVA 5     
50 LIVRE - MIRIM 1 FEMININO LOCAL TEMPO FINAL 

SÉRIE 1     
2-Ana Maria Meireles Miranda  Adpm 56"50 
3-Ana Clara Nunes Castelo 58"14 
4-Eloa da Silva Soares  Castelo  1'47"41 
5-Isabela Carvalho  Sanches Castelo  1'29"35 
6-Livia Riso Gambarato Castelo  1'25"37 
      
SÉRIE 2     
1-Manuela Princes Moraes Castelo  1'01"92 
2-Maria Sofia Custódio  Oliveira  Castelo  1'17"41 
3-Nicole Nunes Serrano  De Almeida  Castelo  1'43"44 
4-Valentina Ferreira Castelo  1'16"52 
5-Valentina Rodrigues Coutinho  Castelo  1'34"22 
6-Luisa Ramos Marinho Castelo  1'09"66 
      
SÉRIE 3     
1-Giovana  Mazeto Pederneiras  1'09"84 
2-Lais de Oliveira  Pederneiras  1'16"97 
3-Elissa Volpe Pederneiras  57"10 
4-Nicole Gama Neves  Cândido  Castelo  N/C 
5-Ana Lara Martins  Adpm  1'24"06 
6-Livia Ramos Marinho Castelo  N/C 
      
SÉRIE 4     
1-Alice Gigliote  Silva  Adpm N/C 
2-Helisa Rodrigues  Adpm 1'15"56 
3-Debora Sofia Cassiano  Adpm 1'16"84 
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4-Maria Fernanda  Alcaraz Adpm N/C 
5-Eloa Gimenes  Adpm 1'07"39 
6-Maria Fernanda Lucas Mariano Castelo  1'37"35 
      
SÉRIE 5     
1-Maria Julia Sobrera Adpm 1'09"26 
2-Eloa Antônia  Bregantin Adpm 53"40 
3-Maria Julia Alves Lopes Adpm N/C 
4-Livia de Melo Naba Adpm 1'01"53 
5-Mariane Ferreira Garcia  Adpm 1'09"19 
6-Ana Julia  Pereira de Lima Adpm 1'13"59 
      
SÉRIE 6     
1-Rebeca  Beatriz Gonçalves  Adpm 59"85 
2-Alice de Melo Romão  Adpm 1'00"70 
3-Lorena Ferreira Bonaldo  Adpm 1'10"60 
4-Mariana Castro Mastelari Adpm 1'03"78 
5-Kamily Nascimento Zangueta Adpm 50"95 
6-Rebeca Cristina  Adpm 1'13"90 
      
SÉRIE 7     
1-Melissa Victoria Queiroz de Azevedo  Adpm 56"32 
2-NATASHA LOPES Adpm 1'02"56 
3-Beatriz Emi Comin Assato Castelo 1'01"35 
4-Gabriela de Souza Martins Castelo 1'00"28 
5-Lara Ladeira Peres   Castelo 56"07 
6-Marina Correia Carrega  Adpm 51"90 
      
SÉRIE 8     
1-Pietra Wakai Prado Castelo 1'05"69 
2-Sophia de Oliveira  Bronzato Castelo 56"97 
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3-Valentina Carreiro Lima Sanches  Castelo  59"53 
4-Maria Luiza Coneglian Adpm 50"04 
5-Sophia de Jesus Bispo Adpm 55"36 
6- Lorrayane de Melo Jonas  Adpm 50"32 
      
SÉRIE 9     
1-Angel Vitória Rodrigues Silva Castelo 47"78 
2-Beatriz Saiury Kawaiaki Castelo 48"81 
3-Clara Moreira De Almeida  Ribeiro  Castelo  1'01"69 
4-Fernanda Barbuio Castelo 45"50 
5-Lara Fernanda dos Santos Melo Castelo  44"34 
6-Pietra Vitória Águiar Daniel Castelo  1'01"06 
      
SÉRIE 10     
1-Larissa  Garcia do Nascimento  Castelo  47'88 
2-Louise de Carvalho Lopes Castelo 1'04"11 
3-Valentina Moises do Amaral  Castelo  49"81 
4-Livia dos Reis Kuchausky Adpm N/C 
5-Lara Murai Pederneiras  45"96 
6-Lara Marques Tiritan  Castelo  52"71 
      
SÉRIE 11     
1-Maria Eduarda Barbosa Alves Castelo 42"63 
2-Fernanda Forti Adpm 41"50 
3- Mariana Barbosa Frascareli Pederneiras  41"81 
4-Maria Luiza Macedo dos Santos  Adpm 44"36 
5-Manuela Utiyama Maringoni Castelo  40"75 
6-Nicoly Gabriele Souza Adpm 44"38 

 

PROVA 6     
50 LIVRE - MIRIM 1 MASCULINO LOCAL TEMPO FINAL 
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SÉRIE 1     
1-DAVI DE OLIVEIRA Pederneiras 48"53 
2-Arthur Soares Paterno Castelo  1'15"71 
3-Artur Issão Hamada Fernandes  Castelo  1'24"51 
4- Artur Luiz Alencar Abruzzo Castelo  58"28 
5-ARTHUR MIGUEL DIAS ROCHA ADPM 1'25"54 
SÉRIE 2     
1-Bernardo Leandro Alves Castelo 1'01"47 
2-Davi Cassiano dos Santos Castelo 1'16"22 
3-Davi Cimino Silva De Paula Castelo 1'20"98 
4-Davi Luca Paula Martins Castelo 1'01"94 
      
SÉRIE 3     
1-Hariel Benjamim  de Campos Castelo N/C 
2-Henrique Barbosa Rodrigues  Castelo 1'00"56 
3-Jhonatan Miguel Barbosa Batista  Castelo 1'14"04 
4-João Gabriel Gomes de Souza Castelo 1'35"19 
5-Gabriel  Lucca Dias Medeiros  Castelo 54"08 
6-Gabriel Neves Ferreira  Viana Castelo 1'25"23 
      
SÉRIE 4     
1- José Henrique Sponton Castelo 53"62 
2- Kaique Gabriel  da Silva  Castelo 1'23"16 
3-Leonardo Ribeiro Prado Castelo 1'46"37 
4- Levi Guilherme Lima Monteiro  Castelo 1'13'65 
5- João Miguel dos Anjos  Veiga Castelo 1'09"82 
6- João Pedro Marcelo Chaves Castelo N/C 
      
SÉRIE 5     
1-Pietro  de Oliveira  Mourão  Castelo N/C 
2- Murilo  Dias Silva Leite  Castelo 1'29"87 
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3- Pietro dos Sanros Bertocco Castelo 1'03"63 
4-Rafael Lopes Faria Castelo 1'17"72 
5-Lucas Matiello Castelo 1'19"46 
6- Miguel Cardoso de Moraes Castelo 1'22"90 
      
SÉRIE 6     
1- Thiago Ribeiro Nogueira  Castelo  1'31"00 
2-Vicente Garcia Gusmão  Castelo  58"25 
3-Pedro Henrique Lima Malaquias  Adpm 1'09"98 
4-Pyetro Salgado  Adpm 1'06"78 
5-Raul Gomes Octaviani Castelo N/C 
6-Vinicius Ribeiro Garcia Oliveira  Castelo 1'41"16 
      
SÉRIE 7     
1-Jonas Bittencourt  Mesquita  Adpm 1'06"59 
2-Yago Brasil Bernardes  Adpm 56"19 
3- Arthur Neres Miranda  Adpm 1'02"81 
4-Miguel De Souza Carneiro  Adpm 1'08"37 
5-Benício Vilela Pederneiras  50"18 
6-Igor Gimenes  Pederneiras  1'16"59 
      
SÉRIE 8     
1-Heitor Ghiselli  Fulaneto  Adpm   
2-Miguel Tiritan  Adpm   
3-Kauê dos Santos Adpm 52"08 
4-Felipe Lino Vilani Adpm 1'00"13 
5-Felipe Arevalo Ferreira  Adpm 56"82 
6-Pietro da Silva Ferreira  Adpm 1'01"88 
      
SÉRIE 9     
1-Enzo Moreira De Souza Candiane  Adpm  52"44 
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2-Pyetro Henrique  Alves  Adpm  53"90 
3-Benjamim  Gabriel  Balderrama  Adpm  N/C 
4-Enzo Camarões  Xavier Pederneiras  50"78 
5-Nicolas Kaua Ferreira  Adpm 1'04"42 
6-Romeu dos Reis  Adpm N/C 
      
SÉRIE 10     
1-Davi Ferreira  Castelo 55"56 
2-Felipe Rossini de Almeida  Castelo 52"75 
3-Heitor Benjamim de Campos Castelo 1'22"46 
4-Heitor Pereira Nunes Castelo N/C 
5-Davi Felipe Lauton  Adpm  49"47 
6-João Vitor Santana  Adpm  52"75 
      
SÉRIE 11     
1-Victor Alves Rocha  Castelo 58"19 
2-Rafael Minetti Sargaço  Adpm 53"47 
3-Joaquim Esteves Adpm 48"31 
4-Lorenzo Camargo Mariani  Adpm 52'69 
5-Henrique Silva Santos Castelo 1'06"70 
6-Henrique Chieregati Castelo 1'07"91 
      
SÉRIE 12     
1-Francisco Casagrande  Adpm 48"44 
2- Bernardo Ferreira Prado Adpm 44"75 
3-Henrique Peres Garcia  Muniz Adpm 54"32 
4-Luis Guilherme Gouveia Biteli Adpm 43"88 
5-Rafael Mendes Adpm 52'86 
6-Raul de Jesus  Adpm 34"53 
      
SÉRIE 13     
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1-Arthur Vieira  dos Santos Castelo 45"65 
2-Gabriel Addad Castelo 46"07 
3- Gabriel Veline Bariele Castelo 41"92 
4-Leonardo Macharet Belan Pereira  Castelo 41"35 
5-Arthur dos Santos Cunha Castelo 59"41 
6-Arthur Luchete Machado Oliveira  Castelo 55"78 
      
Série 14     
1-Lorenzo  Henrique De Camargo  Adpm 47"75 
2- Bernardo Atuy Alves Adpm 44"47 
3-Theo Miranda  Adpm 38"07 
4- Pedro Lucca Rodrigues  Figueiredo  Castelo 39'22 
5-Lucas Cândido  Marino  Castelo 44"81 
6-Miguel Batista Nogueira  Castelo 51"72 

PROVA 7     
100 COSTAS - MIRIM 2 FEMININO LOCAL TEMPO FINAL 

      
SÉRIE 1     
1-Allana Emanuelly de Souza Costa  ARENA  2'42"00 
2-Alice Zuquieri Fogasa ARENA  2'43"15 
3-Anna Vitoria S Ferreira Constâncio  ARENA  2'25"59 
4-Anna Laura Transini ARENA  2'15"66 
      
SÉRIE 2     
1-Anna Luisa Silva Navarro ARENA  2'38"83 
2-Gabrielly de Oliveira Leal ARENA  2'21"88 
3-Laura Cândido  Magalhães  ARENA  2'10"97 
4-Lavínia Gomes de Moraes ARENA  N/C 
5-Luana Maria Chaves ARENA  2'15"26 
      
SÉRIE  3     
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1-Anna Luiza Fellippini  Cosmos ARENA  2'43"10 
2-Anne Miedes do Espírito Santo ARENA  3'00"93 
3-Antonella Menezes de Fellipo  ARENA  2'22"73 
4-Elisa Auricchio Manoel de Carvalho  ARENA  2'42"34 
5-Isabela Targa Alves  ARENA  N/C 
      
SÉRIE  4     
1-Julia Paschoarelli Braga ARENA  2'21"12 
2-Livia Caroline Ramos Braja ARENA  N/C 
3-Maria Eduarda Lucas Lazaro ARENA  2'17"60 
4-Marina Eduarda Matsuno  ARENA  2’27”71 
5-Nicole Caroline de Lima ARENA  2'11"80 
6-Luiza Barros Mozella Pederneiras  2'27"59 
      
SÉRIE 5     
1-Maria Clara Zabaglia Pederneiras  2'22"97 
2-Manuella Sigolo Ruas Moreira  ARENA  2'01"44 
3-Maria Luiza Aparecida Dungue ARENA  2'32"90 
4-Agata Peralta Magalhães  ARENA  2'12"79 
5-Alicia Serrano Gomes  ARENA  1'58"81 
6-Alice Gonçalves dos Santos ARENA  2'11"99 
      
SÉRIE  6     
1-Ana Beatriz de Lima Campos  ARENA  1'56"31 
2-Alana Peralta Magalhães  ARENA  2'29"16 
3-Hadassa Vitória Leonel Pedro ARENA  2'11"61 
4-Helena Luan dos Santos ARENA  2'18"32 
5-Isabela Julião Bircol ARENA  2’05”69 
6-Julia Pereira da Silva ARENA  2'01"19 
    
SÉRIE 7     
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1-Nicole da Costa Ferreira  ARENA  1'57"51 
2-Larissa Campanhã Pederneiras  1'57"22 
3-Rebeca Fernanda S Ortegari ARENA  2'05"87 
4-Helena Souto  Pederneiras  1'54"37 
5-Julia Fernandes  Melgar ARENA  2'18"66 
6-Livia Dos Santos Pederneiras  2'02"09 
      
SÉRIE  8     
1-Yasmim dos Santos Bacci ARENA  2'45"49 
2-Catarina Bonini  ARENA  1'39"69 
3-Rafaela Fernandes Melgar ARENA  1'56"48 
4-Sophia Domingos da Silva  ARENA  1'45"57 
5-Ana Laura Faria  ARENA  1'51"00 
6-Julia Pastore Lobo ARENA  1'50"13 
      
SÉRIE 9     
1-Isadora Rosa Da Silva  ARENA  1'50"44 
2-Heloisa Laurindo  ARENA  1'44"75 
3-Carol de Oliveira Carneiro  ARENA  1'39"29 
4- Laura Gabriele Pedroso Cardoso  ARENA  1'44"47 
5-Laura Vieira  ARENA  1'46"89 
6- Malu Mendes  ARENA  1'34"25 

 

PROVA 8     
100 COSTAS - MIRIM 2 MASCULINO LOCAL TEMPO FINAL 

SÉRIE 1     
1-Davi Felipe Soares Priori ARENA  2'23"18 
2-Gael Altero Carvalho  ARENA  N/C 
3-Matheus Eduardo Pexe ARENA N/C 
4-Miguel Dos Reis Franco Santos ARENA N/C 
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SÉRIE 2     
1-Vicente Repiso Ventura  ARENA  N/C 
2-Wesley  Francisco Pocaya  ARENA  2'06"16 
    N/C 
4-Bryan Augusto Pelição ARENA  2'17"37 
5-Bryan Barbosa  de Oliveira  ARENA  2'11"07 
      
SÉRIE 3     
1-Caio Henrique S. Marques ARENA  2'03'87 
2-Calebe Santos Silva  ARENA  N/C 
3-Enzo Gabriel  Stigliani ARENA  2'05"19 
4-Guilherme Montemurro Hanawa ARENA  N/C 
5-Guilherme Souza dos Santos ARENA  2'25"26 
      
SÉRIE 4     
1-Henry Carnezi Magalhães  ARENA  2'21"30 
2-Lucas Henrique F. Pereira  ARENA  2'11"06 
3-Luigi Mariano Carrasco ARENA  2'22'70 
4-Matheus Antunes ARENA  2'28"71 
5-Matheus dos S. Batista ARENA  3'04"74 
6-Miguel Cordeiro  de Moura ARENA  2'33"87 
      
SÉRIE 5     
1-Thalles Arthur da S. Sacramento  ARENA  2'13"59 
2-Felipe Gabriel de Souza Del Rio ARENA  2'00"88 
3-Heitor de Oliveira  Lisboa ARENA  1'54"87 
4-João Lucas Estevam ARENA  2'01"28 
5-Levi Cardoso Benicio  ARENA  N/C 
6-Lorenzo Carvalho  ARENA  2'01"59 
      
SÉRIE 6     
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1-Murilo Miranda Ferreira  ARENA  2'14"96 
2-Pedro José  Eziderio  ARENA  1'51"66 
3-Andre Philipi L. Silva  ARENA  1'53"20 
4-Davi Suzuki Hamada ARENA  1'57"91 
5-Felipe Gomes Delmonte ARENA  2'24"77 
6-Gustavo Henrique Messias ARENA  N/C 
      
SÉRIE 7     
1-Henry Luiz Custódio  Perdigão  ARENA  1'50"06 
2-Miguel Prestes da Silva  ARENA  N/C 
3-Samuel Felipe Pederneiras  2'06"98 
4-Joaquim  Leite de Menezes  ARENA  1'53"91 
5-Luis Miguel Laureano  ARENA  2'09"32 
6-Alexandre  Ferra Dainesi ARENA  2'01'53 
      
SÉRIE 8     
1-Luiz Gustavo  Sanfelice ARENA  1'47"46 
2-Daniel Molaia  ARENA  1'51"81 
3-Davi Lucca de Freitas Pires Lima ARENA  1'48"68 
4-Arthurde Souza Pini ARENA  N/C 
5-Bento Vitica ARENA  1'40'63 
6-Carlos Eduardo Ponde ARENA  1'52'41 
      
Série 9     
1-Cauã Mello Malmonge ARENA  1'53"25 
2-Davi Souza  do Vale ARENA  1'33"63 
3-Matheus Morais ARENA  1'45'22 
4-Samuel Iacovone ARENA  1'54"29 
5-Ryan de lima P. V. Cruz  ARENA  1'45"51 
6-Vitor Guilhermino Costa ARENA  1'44"13 
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PROVA 9     
50 COSTAS - PRÉ MIRIM FEMININO LOCAL TEMPO FINAL 

      
SÉRIE  1     
1-Alice Coelho Garcia  Castelo  1'04"49 
2-Manuela  Garcia da Silva Adpm  1'33"62 
3-AISHA RAFAELLY ADPM 1'36"66 
4-Luiza Juliete Adpm   
5-LARISSA GARCIA DO NASCIMENTO   1'02"55 
6-Melissa  Silveiro Rodrigues  Adpm  1'15"91 
      
SÉRIE 2     
      
2-Alicia Menezes De Felippo Castelo 1'24'53 
3-Giovana Castro  Mastelari  Castelo 1'08'45 
4-Cecilia Parejo Da Silva Castelo 1'09'07 
5-Nicole Maciel Ferreria Castelo 1'11"66 
6-Helena Luiz Alves  Castelo 1'07"82 
      
SÉRIE 3     
1-Elisa Paccola Zuicher Castelo  56"22 
2-Iris Caetite de Sá  Castelo  N/C 
3-Alice Ferreria  dos Santos Adpm 53"39 
4-Lara Dantas Baccoli Castelo  53"34 
5-Isabeli Gonçalves dos Santos Castelo  1'03'74 
6-Sophia Barsoti Giraldi Castelo  1'09'72 

 

PROVA 10     
50 COSTAS - PRÉ MIRIM MASCULINO LOCAL TEMPO FINAL 

      
SÉRIE 1     
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1-Gabriel  de Oliveira Martins  Castelo    
2-Gustavo Slogan Adpm 1'16"72 
3-Renam Ramos Zullo Pederneiras  1'15"14 
4-Heitor Gabriel Pires  de Oliveira  Castelo  53"81 
5-Enzo Luis Frapetti Adpm   
      
      
SÉRIE 2     
1- Antony  Zanoni Alves Adpm 1'19'73 
2-Davi Almeida Batista Pederneiras  1'11'31 
3-Augusto Mendes Adpm 1'34"99 
4-Enzo Antunes Moura Adpm 1'14"97 
5-Davi Souza Adpm 1'11"15 
      
      
SÉRIE 3     
1-Benicio Estevão  Davila Ribeiro  Castelo  1'13"43 
2-Bernardo Gusson Castelo    
3-Noah Marrega Pederneiras  1'03"30 
4-Vicente Serrano  Gomes Adpm 1'08"28 
5-ARTHUR MIGUEL DIAS  Adpm 1'44"77 
6-Benjamim Custódio Faria  Pederneiras  59"63 
      
SÉRIE 4     
1-Cesar Rissato Nogueita Castelo  1'14"25 
2-Daniel Gimenes  Antiqueda Carlos Castelo 111'34 
3-Gabriel Matheus  Gomes Da Cunha Adpm 1'02"18 
4-Enzo Gabriel De Sá  Castelo  1'14'53 
5-Felipe Alves Bedani  Castelo 1'01"67 
6-Murilo Tiago Bernardo  Seles Adpm 1'05"94 
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SÉRIE 5     
1-Gael Cavalieri Fernandes  Castelo 1'23"69 
2-Gael Rafael Castelo 1'30'10 
3-Henry De Oliveira Nicoleto  Adpm 1'02"59 
4-Henrique Moraes da Motta Castelo 1'11"54 
5-Miguel Rios de Oliveira  Castelo 1'19"31 
6-Arthur Padiar  Adpm 1'03"53 
      
SÉRIE 6     
1-Gabriel Iacovone Castelo  1'05"50 
2-Heitor Fogaça  Castelo N/C 
3-Matheus Pires Adpm 1'01"31 
4-Wallace Miguel Dutra Vieira  Adpm 1'02"25 
5-Heitor Luiz  Alves  Castelo  58"59 
6-Valentim Cotrin da Silva  Castelo 1'08"00 

 

PROVA 11     
50 COSTAS - MIRIM 1 FEMININO LOCAL TEMPO FINAL 

      
SÉRIE 1     
2-Ana Maria Meireles Miranda  Adpm 1'09"12 
3-Ana Clara Nunes Castelo 1'27"57 
4-Eloa da Silva Soares  Castelo  2'12"91 
5-Isabela Carvalho  Sanches Castelo  1'43"11 
6-Livia Riso Gambarato Castelo  1'11"41 
      
SÉRIE 2     
1-Manuela Princes Moraes Castelo  1'11"44 
2-Maria Sofia Custódio  Oliveira  Castelo  1'35"25 
3-Nicole Nunes Serrano  De Almeida  Castelo  1'40"06 
4-Valentina Ferreira Castelo  1'31"97 
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5-Valentina Rodrigues Coutinho  Castelo  1'27"45 
6-Luisa Ramos Marinho Castelo  1'19"63 
      
SÉRIE 3     
1-Giovana  Mazeto Pederneiras  1'11"99 
      
3-Elissa Volpe Pederneiras  1'11"51 
4-Nicole Gama Neves  Cândido  Castelo  N/C 
5-Ana Lara Martins  Adpm  1'37"68 
6-Livia Ramos Marinho Castelo    
      
SÉRIE 4     
1-Alice Gigliote  Silva  Adpm N/C 
2-Helisa Rodrigues  Adpm 1'35"31 
3-Debora Sofia Cassiano  Adpm 1'13"21 
4-Maria Fernanda  Alcaraz Adpm N/C 
5-Eloa Gimenes  Adpm 1'22'38 
6-Maria Fernanda Lucas Mariano Castelo  2'31"06 
      
SÉRIE 5     
1-Maria Julia Sobrera Adpm 1'12"57 
2-Eloa Antônia  Bregantin Adpm 55"38 
3-Maria Julia Alves Lopes Adpm N/C 
4-Livia de Melo Naba Adpm 1'11'18 
5-Mariane Ferreira Garcia  Adpm 1'19"40 
6-Ana Julia  Pereira de Lima Adpm 1'33"46 
      
SÉRIE 6     
1-Rebeca  Beatriz Gonçalves  Adpm 1'04"55 
2-Alice de Melo Romão  Adpm 1'05"03 
3-Lorena Ferreira Bonaldo  Adpm 1'23"53 
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4-Mariana Castro Mastelari Adpm 1'18"03 
5-Kamily Nascimento Zangueta Adpm 59"35 
6-Rebeca Cristina  Adpm 1'25"22 
      
SÉRIE 7     
1-Melissa Victoria Queiroz de Azevedo  Adpm 1'08'60 
2-Milena Fernandes Souza Adpm N/C 
3-Beatriz Emi Comin Assato Castelo 1'12"72 
4-Gabriela de Souza Martins Castelo 1'12'88 
5-Lara Ladeira Peres   Castelo 1'12"77 
6-Marina Correia Carrega  Adpm 1'07"88 
      
SÉRIE 8     
1-Pietra Wakai Prado Castelo 1'11"08 
2-Sophia de Oliveira  Bronzato Castelo 1'03"25 
3-Valentina Carreiro Lima Sanches  Castelo  1'18"19 
4-Maria Luiza Coneglian Adpm 1'05"66 
5-Sophia de Jesus Bispo Adpm 1'08'65 
6- Lorrayane de Melo Jonas  Adpm 57"15 
      
SÉRIE 9     
1-Angel Vitória Rodrigues Silva Castelo 55"03 
2-Beatriz Saiury Kawaiaki Castelo 53"13 
3-Clara Moreira De Almeida  Ribeiro  Castelo  1'13'62 
4-Fernanda Barbuio Castelo 55"43 
5-Lara Fernanda dos Santos Melo Castelo  48"46 
6-Pietra Vitória Águiar Daniel Castelo  1'19"91 
      
SÉRIE 10     
1-NATASHA LOPES ADPM 1'16"43 
2-Louise de Carvalho Lopes Castelo 59"03 
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3-Valentina Moises do Amaral  Castelo  1'11"19 
4-Livia dos Reis Kuchausky Adpm 1'00"15 
5-Lara Murai Pederneiras  59"26 
6-Lara Marques Tiritan  Castelo  1'05"94 
      
SÉRIE 11     
1-Maria Eduarda Barbosa Alves Castelo 47"95 
2-Fernanda Forti Adpm 48"04 
3- Mariana Barbosa Frascareli Pederneiras  52"78 
4-Maria Luiza Macedo dos Santos  Adpm 57"10 
5-Manuela Utiyama Maringoni Castelo  47"56 
6-Nicoly Gabriele Souza Adpm 54"47 

 

PROVA 12     
50 COSTAS - MIRIM 1 MASCULINO LOCAL TEMPO FINAL 

      
SÉRIE 1     
1-DAVI DE OLIVEIRA BRANDT Castelo 57"42 
2-Arthur Soares Paterno Castelo  1'02'63 
3-Artur Issão Hamada Fernandes  Castelo  1'27"46 
4- Artur Luiz Alencar Abruzzo Castelo  1'08"87 
      
SÉRIE 2     
1-Bernardo Leandro Alves Castelo 1'13"98 
2-Davi Cassiano dos Santos Castelo 1'12'91 
3-Davi Cimino Silva De Paula Castelo 1'18"30 
4-Davi Luca Paula Martins Castelo 59"41 
      
SÉRIE 3     
1-Hariel Benjamim  de Campos Castelo N/C 
2-Henrique Barbosa Rodrigues  Castelo 1'18"35 
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3-Jhonatan Miguel Barbosa Batista  Castelo 1'22"90 
4-João Gabriel Gomes de Souza Castelo 2'04"75 
5-Gabriel  Lucca Dias Medeiros  Castelo 1'04"85 
6-Gabriel Neves Ferreira  Viana Castelo 1'37"44 
      
SÉRIE 4     
1- José Henrique Sponton Castelo 1'05"70 
2- Kaique Gabriel  da Silva  Castelo 1'08"12 
3-Leonardo Ribeiro Prado Castelo N/C 
4- Levi Guilherme Lima Monteiro  Castelo 1'34"62 
5- João Miguel dos Anjos  Veiga Castelo 1'16"49 
6- João Pedro Marcelo Chaves Castelo N/C 
      
SÉRIE 5     
1-Pietro  de Oliveira  Mourão  Castelo N/C 
2- Murilo  Dias Silva Leite  Castelo 1'30"93 
3- Pietro dos Sanros Bertocco Castelo 1'05"56 
4-Rafael Lopes Faria Castelo 1'17'60 
5-Lucas Matiello Castelo 1'32'24 
6- Miguel Cardoso de Moraes Castelo 1'55"09 
      
SÉRIE 6     
1- Thiago Ribeiro Nogueira  Castelo  1'49"53 
2-Vicente Garcia Gusmão  Castelo  1'00"97 
3-Pedro Henrique Lima Malaquias  Adpm 1'29'37 
4-Pyetro Salgado  Adpm 1'17"16 
5-Raul Gomes Octaviani Castelo N/C 
6-Vinicius Ribeiro Garcia Oliveira  Castelo 2'35"88 
      
SÉRIE 7     
1-Jonas Bittencourt  Mesquita  Adpm 1'39"72 
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2-Yago Brasil Bernardes  Adpm 1'26"60 
3- Arthur Neres Miranda  Adpm 1'19"03 
4-Miguel De Souza Carneiro  Adpm 1'17"78 
5-Benício Vilela Pederneiras  1'03"34 
6-Igor Gimenes  Pederneiras  1'16"22 
      
SÉRIE 8     
1-Heitor Ghiselli  Fulaneto  Adpm N/C 
2-Miguel Tiritan  Adpm N/C 
3-Kauê dos Santos Adpm 59"78 
4-Felipe Lino Vilani Adpm 1'07"36 
5-Felipe Arevalo Ferreira  Adpm 1'10"09 
6-Pietro da Silva Ferreira  Adpm 1'06"72 
      
SÉRIE 9     
1-Enzo Moreira De Souza Candiane  Adpm  1'12"73 
2-Pyetro Henrique  Alves  Adpm  58"91 
3-Benjamim  Gabriel  Balderrama  Adpm  N/C 
4-Enzo Camarões  Xavier Pederneiras  59"66 
5-Nicolas Kaua Ferreira  Adpm 1'11'44 
6-Romeu dos Reis  Adpm N/C 
      
SÉRIE 10     
1-Davi Ferreira  Castelo 1'07"82 
2-Felipe Rossini de Almeida  Castelo 1'06"16 
3-Heitor Benjamim de Campos Castelo 1'32"41 
4-Heitor Pereira Nunes Castelo N/C 
5-Davi Felipe Lauton  Adpm  57"53 
6-João Vitor Santana  Adpm  1'12'25 
      
SÉRIE 11     
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1-Victor Alves Rocha  Castelo 57"55 
2-Rafael Minetti Sargaço  Adpm 1'09'68 
3-Joaquim Esteves Adpm 1'00"19 
4-Lorenzo Camargo Mariani  Adpm 1'00"69 
5-Henrique Silva Santos Castelo 1'12"69 
6-Henrique Chieregati Castelo 1'19"47 
      
SÉRIE 12     
1-Francisco Casagrande  Adpm 58"66 
2- Bernardo Ferreira Prado Adpm 1'04"29 
3-Henrique Peres Garcia  Muniz Adpm 59"91 
4-Luis Guilherme Gouveia Biteli Adpm 54"72 
5-Rafael Mendes Adpm 58"56 
6-Raul de Jesus  Adpm 53"97 
      
SÉRIE 13     
1-Arthur Vieira  dos Santos Castelo 56"95 
2-Gabriel Addad Castelo 55"88 
3- Gabriel Veline Bariele Castelo 49"99 
4-Leonardo Macharet Belan Pereira  Castelo 49"59 
5-Arthur dos Santos Cunha Castelo 1'13"26 
6-Arthur Luchete Machado Oliveira  Castelo 1'10"63 
      
Série 14     
1-Lorenzo  Henrique De Camargo  Adpm 55"50 
2- Bernardo Atuy Alves Adpm 54"03 
3-Theo Miranda  Adpm 43"93 
4- Pedro Lucca Rodrigues  Figueiredo  Castelo 50"84 
5-Lucas Cândido  Marino  Castelo 51"26 
6-Miguel Batista Nogueira  Castelo 55"78 

 


